Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Bellard Amber amber.bellard@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea M WM
26-Sep-19 |Bennett Fabienne fbennett@cpsbla.us Concordia Parish Azalea (ﬁ\% W
. . . . I j y ;
26-Sep-19  |Bryan Ginger gbryan@assumptionschools.com |Assumption Parish Azalea i, A !F i“; \ANLN
26-Sep-19  |Burch Susan susan.burch@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea
A r—
26-Sep-19 |Charles Fantasia fantasia.charles@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea 4%%@@
26-Sep-19  |Clark Alissa aclark@assumptionschools.com |Assumption Parish Azalea ﬁm ﬂM
26-Sep-19  [Clement Bilitsia bilitsia.clement@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea 6/%@3&@ %4/
26-Sep-19  |Credit Denise dcredit@cpsbla.us Concordia Parish Azalea L/L/l/' /%/ M%
26-Sep-19  |Edwards Jeffrey jedwards@stjames.k12.la.us St. James Parish Azalea

Hm £




Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Foster Jeanne jfoster@assumptionschools.com |Assumption Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19  |Gibson Kayla kayla.gibson@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19 [Gonzales April april.gonzales@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19  |Grindol Jodi jodi.grindoi@cpsb.org Caicasieu Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19  |Hebert Logan logan.hebert@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19 |Landry Jennifer jne]landry@assumptionschools.co Assumption Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19 |Lawrence Nikki (r;lr:wrence@assumptionschools.c Assumption Parish Azalea
26-Sep-19 |LeBlanc Dawn gi:eblanc@assumptionsohools.c Assumption Parish Azalea
26-Sep-18  |Lee LaMeeka llee@efschools.net East Feliciana Parish Azalea




